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Flamenco Fascination

Ship Oceania Cruises Sirena
Date Saturday, 4 October 2025
Duration 14 nights

From Lisbon, Portugal to Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
Prices from £234 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£3271 PP

Outside From

£3565 PP

Balcony From

£5166 PP

Suite From

£7061 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 04/10/2025 Lisbon, PT Embark, Depart: 18:00

Sun 05/10/2025 Portimao, PT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 06/10/2025 Casablanca, MA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 07/10/2025 Seville (Cadiz), ES Arrive: 11:00

Wed 08/10/2025 Seville (Cadiz), ES Depart: 22:00

Thu 09/10/2025 Seville, ES Arrive: 10:00

Fri 10/10/2025 Seville, ES Depart: 21:00

Sat 11/10/2025 Tangier, MA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 12/10/2025 Almeria, ES Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 13/10/2025 At Sea

Tue 14/10/2025 Barcelona, ES Arrive: 07:00

Wed 15/10/2025 Barcelona, ES Depart: 18:00

Thu 16/10/2025 Provence (Marseille), FR Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 17/10/2025 Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), IT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 18/10/2025 Rome (Civitavecchia), IT Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (S) £5976 Inside Stateroom (G) £3271

Inside Stateroom (F) £3418 Ocean View Stateroom (D) £3565



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C2) £3786 Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C1) £3896

Veranda Stateroom (B2) £5166 Veranda Stateroom (B1) £5313

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £5460 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £5571

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £5681 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £7061

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £7273 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £7567

Vista Suite (VS) £11220 Owner's Suite (OS) £13115

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)

 (S) £6726 Inside Stateroom (G) £4021

Inside Stateroom (F) £4168 Ocean View Stateroom (D) £4315

Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C2) £4536 Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom (C1) £4646

Veranda Stateroom (B2) £5916 Veranda Stateroom (B1) £6063

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A3) £6210 Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A2) £6321

Concierge Level Veranda Stateroom (A1) £6431 Penthouse Suite (PH3) £7811

Penthouse Suite (PH2) £8023 Penthouse Suite (PH1) £8317

Vista Suite (VS) £11970 Owner's Suite (OS) £13865

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


